
Candidates Surname 

and Forename
Title Email

Phone 

Number

Jack Tune Mrs rottalmarotties@aol.com

07368582717       

01777701961

Emily Green Miss emilygreen123@me.com :07845470686

Mark Powell Mr

Geoffrey Thompson bridgetandwidget@btinternet.com

Tim Hutchings Mr winuwuk@btinternet.com :01453511755

linda Esders Mrs esderslin@hotmail.com :01509731592

Martin Esders Mr martinesders.roxigaboxers@hotmail.co.uk

Debbie Felstead Mrs felstead@hotmail.com

:07759261670    

01825872050

Lisa Brough Mrs limubox@hotmail.co.uk

:01556474559    

07759817301

Nick Salsbury Mr nick@monarkle.com :078767165754

Loraine Ratter Mrs loraineratter@gmail.com :07951857311

Delphine Richards Mrs hedd.richards@btinternet.com :

Julie Campbell Mrs jullan1btinternet.com :07754762704

Terrie Cousins Mrs t.cousins@mail.com :07780606946

Olivia Timms Miss oliviatimms@aol.com :07770510561

Charlotte Dalgarno Miss vencharnoshowdogs@yahoo.com :07903709956

Dolores Montgomery Mrs dolores.finnspitz@gmail.com

:07818036716    

01644440221

Amanda Warren Mrs allwatcha@btinternet.com :07706374187

Clare Osborne Miss clareosborneandco@hotmail.com :07709575305

Kayleigh Parkinson Miss kaydanmy@gmail.com :07398715033

Nick Bateson Mr nickbateson75@gmail.com :07834228890


